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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $25.00 $55.00 ($30.00)  0.15 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.15
20 SPOT Totals: $55.00 $25.00 ($30.00)

40 $313.00 $366.00 ($53.00)  1.89 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.89
BOTTOM S Totals: $366.00 $313.00 ($53.00)

40 $100.00 $200.00 ($100.00)  0.60  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.60
LEFT S Totals: $200.00 $100.00 ($100.00)

1 $10.00 $7.50 $2.50  0.06  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00  0.03  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $8.00 $0.75 $7.25  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $12.25 $0.00 $12.25  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $8.25 $0.00 $8.25  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

11 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.28
QUARTERK Totals: $11.25 $46.00 $34.75 

1 $10,826.00 $6,843.00 $3,983.00  65.41  0.75  0.49Regular

2 $858.00 $506.11 $351.89  5.18  0.69  0.04Regular

3 $314.00 $112.00 $202.00  1.90  0.69  0.01Regular

4 $612.00 $329.95 $282.05  3.70  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $17.00 $10.00 $7.00  0.10  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $474.00 $246.85 $227.15  2.86  0.70  0.02Regular

8 $1,539.40 $1,118.22 $421.18  9.30  0.70  0.07Regular

10 $1,086.40 $649.55 $436.85  6.56  0.70  0.05Regular

 95.02
Regular Totals: $9,815.68 $15,726.80 $5,911.12 

40 $260.00 $200.00 $60.00  1.57  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 1.57
RIGHT S Totals: $200.00 $260.00 $60.00 

40 $80.00 $40.00 $40.00  0.48 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.48
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $80.00 $40.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $16,550.80 $10,687.93 $5,862.87 
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